S C R E W 7 - 2 6 - 3 3
P A N E L 7 - 2 6 - 3 0
C L I P ( N O T S E R V I C E D )
P U M P 7 - 4 2 - 1
N I P P L E 7 - 4 8 - 2 2
\ C L A M P 7 - 1 4 - 1 0
H O S E 7 - 1 4 - 9
U N I T 8 - 3 7 - 1 5 5

CROSSMEMBER. Side Panel
NOTE: For Lower Crossmember See P a r t
Type Code 23-32-17
SCREW, Crossmember to Support, SV1 . . . .
Upper Panel to Crossmember Support, SL1 .
To Fender Reinforcement . .
A i r Shield to Def lector, SV1 .
SCREW, A i r Shield to Crossmember Support, SL1
A i r Shield to Crossmember, SL1
SV1
A i r Shield Center to Outer Panel, SV1
EXTENSION, Upper Support, SV1
BRACKET , Upper Crossmember to Side Shield,
Right .
Le f t . . . ,
SUPPORT, Upper Panel to Crossmember, S L 1 . .
8
2242 332
2242 333
2242 334
2195 949
B6023 159
2099 779
2242 335
2082 064
2082 065
2259 265
6022 802
6022 802
6022 530
6022 530
6022 779
2082 867
6022 530
6022 506
2242 ~ l08~
1904 932
1904 933
2195 098
P L Y M O U T H
D O D G E
2099 741
6023 641
2417 188
2417 194
2417 195
1904 291 1904 291
1904 392
6022 530
6022 362
6022 562 6022 562
1902 716
1863 760 1863 760
6022 854
6022 193 6022 193
1902 763
2099 334
2099 335
2099 339
.2099 598
2099 599
Page 7-15
C H R Y S L E R
I M P E R I A L
1904 385
2099 859
2099 800
2099 708
1903 457
6010 060
1902 763
* Indicates use as required. Numerals in parentheses (
B Indicates parts not l i s ted in any previous parts book.